

GR Case No. 231/1996
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000380-2016)

Order no. 80 dt. 01.06.23

Previous order not yet complied.

P.O. is on leave, Ld. J.M., 2nd Court is in-charge.

Comply the same.

Fix 10.11.23 for er of W/A.

Sd/-

Jamshed Sheikh

(JO CODE WB 01389)